WK}HANDCOUNTY
C/m/mzywm{/mw AAL

2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2082

Agenda

May 17,2021 3:30-5:00pm

Via Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82346981461?pwd=ajBudndOMkRzSjNzMUF2cVVrbituZz09

Via Phone: +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
Meeting ID: 823 4698 1461
Passcode: 198606

1. Callto Order
Approval of Agenda

N

3. Approval of March 2021 Meeting, April Special Called,

and April RCCC Meeting Minutes
4. Report of the Chair

e FY22 Administrator recommended budget — update

e lLand Development Code - update
5. Treasurer’s Report
e FY21 General budget status — update

6. Report of the Community Planning & Development Director
= Hiring of vacant positions — (Land Program Planner,
Conservation Program Analyst, and Administrative Assistant)

7. Conservation Committee Report
= Cabin Branch Tract — action item
8. Historic Committee Report
e Historical markers - update
9. Conservation Manager’s Report
= Pollinator Garden - update
=  Mill Creek Bridge repair — update
= RCCC grants — update
= Walden Pond Feasibility Study- update
10. New Business

11. Public Input

12. Adjournment

Next meeting: June 21, 2021 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm

John Grego
John Grego

John Grego
John Grego

Robert Squirewell
Quinton Epps
Clayton Voignier
Buddy Atkins

Sam Holland

Quinton Epps

John Grego
John Grego

John Grego

3:30

3:35

4:05

4:05

4:10

4:30

4:35

4:50

4:55

5:00



