

2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2082

Agenda

May 17, 2021 3:30 - 5:00pm

Via Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82346981461?pwd=ajBudnd0MkRzSjNzMUF2cVVrbituZz09

Via Phone: +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

Meeting ID: 823 4698 1461 Passcode: 198606

1.	Call to Order	John Grego	3:30
2.	Approval of Agenda	John Grego	
3.	Approval of March 2021 Meeting, April Special Called,		
	and April RCCC Meeting Minutes	John Grego	
4.	Report of the Chair	John Grego	3:35
	FY22 Administrator recommended budget – update		
	Land Development Code - update		
5.	Treasurer's Report	Robert Squirewell	4:05
	FY21 General budget status – update	Quinton Epps	
6.	Report of the Community Planning & Development Director	Clayton Voignier	4:05
	 Hiring of vacant positions – (Land Program Planner, 		
	Conservation Program Analyst, and Administrative Assistant)		
7.	Conservation Committee Report	Buddy Atkins	4:10
	■ Cabin Branch Tract – action item		
8.	Historic Committee Report	Sam Holland	4:30
	Historical markers - update		
9.	Conservation Manager's Report	Quinton Epps	4:35
	Pollinator Garden - update		
	 Mill Creek Bridge repair – update 		
	■ RCCC grants – update		
	Walden Pond Feasibility Study- update		
10	New Business	John Grego	4:50
11. Public Input		John Grego	4:55
12. Adjournment		John Grego	5:00

Next meeting: <u>June 21, 2021 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm</u>